Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
ERDI IDEAL PLATE SHEARS D216-280L-
B-SBSK LENGTH 280 MM LEFT STEEL
MAX. 1 MM STAINLESS STEEL MAX. 0.8
MM
SKU: 4010220025703
1,00 ST Ideal plate shears D216-280L-B-SBSK
length 280 mm left steel max. 1 mm stainless
steel max. 0.8 mm
Categories: Cutting tools, Plate shears and
accessories
Product Features: Length: 280 mm
Designed: Left
Steel: Max. 1 mm
Stainless steel: Max. 0.8 mm
Weight: 580 g
Brand: ERDI
Cutting edge: Stainless steel
Overall length: 280 mm
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Ideal plate shears D216-280L-B-SBSK
length 280 mm left steel max. 1 mm stainless
steel max. 0.8 mm |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Cutting edges made of Stainless steel , induction-hardened 59 HRC
- No opening stop and with ultra-sharp head
- For continuous straight and figure cuts
- With open, curved handles
- PVC dip-coated handles Further technical information:
- Handle: PVC dip-coated
- Cutting length: 34mm
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
about the product can be found on our website.